

K.I.S.S. Stallions, LLC Kentucky-Indiana Speed Stallions Foal Owner Change Form

Foal Name:		
	Date of Bi	rth:
Sire:		
Dam:		
any and all rules and condition essary by K.I.S.S. Stallions, L LLC Incentive Program are re K.I.S.S. Stallions, LLC assum not read these conditions they	K.I.S.S. Stallions, LLC Incentive Programs as set for this program, or the change LC. All parties (owners and riders) invesponsible for the conditions and fully uses no liability to those who have not read are still held to their contents. Any questions@yahoo.com OR call with any questions.	s thereof, as are deemed nec- olved in the K.I.S.S. Stallions, nderstanding their content. In the conditions and having estions concerning enrollment
Previous Owner Name:		
New Owner Name:		
Phone Number:		
	Date:	
Amount Enclosed:	(\$20.00 fee)	
Make Checks Payable to K.I.S	S.S. Stallions, LLC	
Send Completed form with a co and nomination fee to:	ppy of horse's registration papers from ac	credited breed association
Amy Youngblood, DVM	K.I.S.S. Stallions, LLC 2943 North Slab Road	Kathy Finn
812.595.0832	Austin, IN 47102	812.698.9101